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OPERATIONS AND RESOURCES COMMITTEE 
 

Proposed 2018 Meeting Schedule 
 

Location:  Water Board Building 
 735 Randolph Street – 5th Floor Board Room 

     Detroit, Michigan 48226 
 
 

   DATE 
 
 

      Meetings Begin at 11:00 a.m. 
 

    Wednesday   January 10, 2018 

    Wednesday   February 14, 2018 

    Wednesday  March 14, 2018 

    Wednesday   April 11, 2018 

    Wednesday   May 9, 2018 

    Wednesday   June 13, 2018 

    Wednesday   July 11, 2018 

    Wednesday   August 8, 2018 

    Wednesday   September 12, 2018 

    Wednesday   October 10, 2018 

    Wednesday   November 14, 2018 

    Wednesday  December 12, 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
The Operations and Resources Committee is scheduled to meet on the second Wednesday 
of each month, at 11:00 a.m., unless otherwise noted. 

http://www.glwater.org

